iGolf Ltd
Enfield iTour

Printed: 11 June 2023

Competition Result
Competition played on 11 June 2023 at Enfield.

Full Net Result

Net Hcap New  Overall
Diff Chg Hcap Position
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23.0 > Salvatore Grime
210 6 Hugh Martin

14.6 " Byron Greatbatch
15.0 2 Roshan Ayaru

16.0 L Timo Herr

250 | 16 Lewis Wheatcroft
1401 18 Freddie Carder
20.4 % Johnny Marriott
260 23 Thomas West

1601 27 Jack Shirley

2001 29  Charles Rowbotham
1951 30  Luca Lancaster
2201 32 Dylan Forbes-Pike
21.0 33 Lewis Turner

192 34 Owen White

2451 35 Krish Patel

14.7 36 Keeran Sudhakar
180 [ 37 Michael De Gabriele
2201 40 |saac Khan

25.0 41 Elliot Stevenson
26.0 42 Raffaele Murru
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-12 -12.0 30.0 I Rafael Purnell

9 -90 27.0 2 Nate Larsen

8 -80 46.0 3 Jacob Joyce

5 -50 258 4 Sam Sellers

-5 -50 49.0 7 James Melady
5 50 49.0 $  Tiana Patel

5 -50 27.0 9 Jack Silver

4 40 4501 10 Maddie Ramsay

HandicapMaster® v9.3.48

Created: 11 June 2023 17:39:29

Score  Placing
Division 1
(Handicaps up to 28.4)
46 - 14 = 32
45 -13 = 32
43 -10 = 33 Lowest Gross Score
43 -10=33
44 - 09 = 35
49 -14=35
44 - 08 = 36
47 -11 =36
50-13=37
46 - 08 = 38
48 - 10 = 38
48 - 10 = 38
50 -11=39
51-11=40
50 -10 =40
53-13=40
48 - 08 = 40
51-09 =42
54 -11=43
58 -13=45
61-13=48
Division 2
(Handicaps 28.5 to 54.0)

46 - 21 =25
46 - 18 = 28
56 - 27 = 29
48 - 16 = 32
59 - 27 =32
59 - 27 = 32
48 - 16 = 32
58 -25=33
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Enfield iTour - 11 June 2023

-3 -3.0 49.0 13
-3 -3.0 310 14
-2 -20 340 17
-1 -1.0 300 20
0 0 54.0 21
0 0 440 22
0 0 320 24
0 0 46.0 25
0 0 350 26
1 0 48.0 28
2 0 444 31
5 0 288 38
5 0 363 39

Frankie Telling
Vishay Verkaria
Oliver Samuels
Oscar Kemp
Luke Pitt

Dylan Vekaria
Yash Panjabi
Max Schaffer
Jake Ramsay
Nathan Squires
Eve Warren
Jamie Wootton
Oliver Gilmartin

60 -26 =34
51-17=34
53-18=35
52 -16 =36
64 - 27 = 37
59 -22 =37
53-16=37
60 - 23 =37
55-18 =37
62 -24 =38
61-22=39
57 -15=42
60 -18 =42

Number of Cards Processed = 42 [Division 1 = 21, Division 2 = 21]

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition played over 9 holes per round. Handicap allowance: 1/2 of 'Full allowance'.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par
Yellow (Men) 36
Red (Ladies) 36

SSS Competition Scratch Score

72 37
76 37

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Roshan Ayaru
Freddie Carder
Byron Greatbatch
Salvatore Grime
Timo Herr

Jacob Joyce
Oscar Kemp

Nate Larsen
Johnny Marriott
Hugh Martin
James Melady
Tiana Patel
Rafael Purnell
Maddie Ramsay
Oliver Samuels
Sam Sellers

Jack Silver
Frankie Telling
Vishay Verkaria
Lewis Wheatcroft

HandicapMaster® v9.3.48

Previous
Handicap

19
15
19
28
18
54
31
36
21
26
54
54
42
49
36
31
32
52
34
27

15
14
15
23
16
46
30
27
20
21
49
49
30
45
34
26
27
49
31
25

New
Handicap
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